P
relim
in
ary In
fo
rm
atio
n

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
* YY = Lot Code
PART
NUMBER
TOP
MARKING*
RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
OUTPUT TYPE PACKAGE PACKING
METHOD
FM811LUX KLYY 4.63 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811MUX KMYY 4.38 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811JUX KJYY 4.00 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811TUX KTYY 3.08 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811SUX KSYY 2.93 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811RUX KRYY 2.63 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812LUX LLYY 4.63 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812MUX LMYY 4.38 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812JUX LJYY 4.00 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812TUX LTYY 3.08 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812SUX LSYY 2.93 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812RUX LRYY 2.63 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
P
re
lim
in